NCK9E.R.T.

NC K9 Emergency Response Team, Inc.

Volunteers saving lives

Certificate of Donation for Monetary Contribution

I certify that I		am voluntarily donating the
funds indicated below, to		ncy Response Team (NC K9 E.R.T.). I certify
that it is understood that t	he donated fun	nds will be vested in NC K9 E.R.T. and that the
disposition of the funds w	ill be decided b	by the management of NC K9 E.R.T I also
		ons are attached to this donation whatsoever.
0 5		C K9 E.R.T. or a unit with conditions on how it is
spent, should complete the	•	
spend, should complete the	ond no Liter.	ood draiter orm.
A) Amount of Donation:	\$	
Dated this the day of	, 2	
Signature		
Signature		
Printed NAME BY:		
11111cca 111111111111111111111111111111		
Organization:		
NC K9 Emergency Respo	nse Team, Inc	C .
Address: 400 Evans Lane	, .	
Wendell, NC 27591		
Tax Payer Identification: 5	6-2208982	
		ets the services/property indicated above.
		ex-exempt organization under 501C (3)
		ation of services/property donated and
		isibility of the Donor as specified in the Internal
Revenue Code and Regula	-	sismey of the bonor as specimen in the internal
nevenue doue una negula		
ACCEPTED FOR: NC K9 En	nergency Respo	onse Team, Inc.
Signature:		Date:
Name:		Title:
Unit:	City:	State:
Make a conv. Give the sign	ed original to t	the donor and return copy to NC K9 E.R.T., Inc.
make a copy, dive the sigh	.ca original to t	are action and return copy to NG its Likel, file.